PRODUCT NAME
Magnet Buffer / Basic type
MODEL / Series / Product Number
ZP3B(1,2,3)M* series
2026-04-21 14:59
DB986993
  Contents
Safety Instructions……………………………………………………………………….P.2,3

1.1 Product Coverage
 This product is a buffer for Suction cups.
1.2 How to order
ＺＰ３Ｂ ＊ Ｍ ＊ ＊ ＊ ― ＊
 ｜  ｜ ｜ ｜  ｜
 ①  ② ③ ④  ⑤
  Magnet type Non-rotating
①Buffer size
Symbol Mounting thread size
1 M8x0.75
2 M10x1.0
3 M12x1.0
②Nut material
Symbol Nut material
Nil Stainless steel
G Steel(Zinc chromated)
③Stroke
Symbol Stroke
Applicable buffer (mounting thread) size
M8x0.75 M10x1.0 M12x1.0
3 3mm ● ● ●
6 6mm ● ● ●
16 16mm - - ●
④Buffer reactive force
Symbol
Applicable buffer (mounting thread) size
M8x0.75 M10x1.0 M12x1.0
Buffer reactive force [N]
0.15±0.05 0.3±0.1 0.3±0.1 0.5±0.1 0.5±0.1 1.0±0.1
L ● - ● - ● -
H - ● - ● - ●
7
A
2026-04-21 14:59
DB986993
⑤Thread size for mounting adapter and vacuum inlet
Symbol Form Thread size
④Thread size for mounting adapter and
vacuum inlet
Applicable buffer (mounting thread) size
M8x0.75 M10x1.0 M12x1.0
B3 Female
thread
M3x0.5 ● - -
B5 M5x0.8 - ● ●
1.3 Specifications
 Specifications are shown below.
At 23°C ambient temperature
Model ZP3B1M**-* ZP3B2M**-* ZP3B3M**-*
Buffer size M8x0.75 M10x1.0 M12x1.0
Buffer system Magnet Magnet Magnet
With or without Non-
rotating *1
With With With
With or without Bushing  With With With
Ambient temperature
and Operating
temperature range [℃]
5 to 50 5 to 50 5 to 50
Stroke [mm] 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 16 3 6 16
Buffer reactive force [N]